SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING
SCD
 55PC1122
Title
TWO CONDUCTOR CABLE, SHIELDED, JACKETED, GENERAL PURPOSE, 600 VOLT
Date
5-14-15
Revision

(lbs/1000 ft.)
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
WALL
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
55PC1122-24-* 24 38 .0050 .0065 .097 .101 .105 8.55 8.91
55PC1122-22-* 22 38 .0050 .0065 .109 .114 .119 11.10 11.60
55PC1122-20-* 20 38 .0055 .0070 .126 .130 .134 14.95 15.44
55PC1122-18-* 18 38 .0055 .0070 .145 .149 .154 20.40 21.03
55PC1122-16-* 16 38 .0055 .0070 .159 .164 .169 24.81 25.54
55PC1122-14-* 14 38 .0060 .0075 .189 .194 .199 35.52 36.41
55PC1122-12-* 12 38 .0060 .0080 .227 .233 .238 51.71 52.88
55PC1122-10-* 10 36 .0065 .0085 .280 .291 .302 81.65 85.95
55PC1122-8-* 8 36 .0070 .0090 .394 .415 .436 147.76 152.88
55PC1122-6-* 6 34 .0070 .0090 .486 .512 .538 229.27 236.76
CABLE RATINGS AND ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
TEMPERATURE RATING:  200°C